#

10

1

12

13

14

15

Buy Sell

X

x

x

Price

Amana washwer and dryer $50 each
30-40 steel posts and rolls of barb wire 175 for all
25x18 car port $1,800
2 kitchen tables w/ leafs, 1 oak 1 gray wood grain ~ $50 each
yard cart with dump box $1,200
12 carbon arrows 27" 6 broad 6 field point $40
black cowboy boots size: 9 1/12 $50
Danburry mint Franklin mint diecast cars
50's chrome table with leaf $200
vintage valentine decorations $15
4 wheel mobility walker with fold storage seat $40
5x8 dually dump box trailer $500
John Deere Manure Spreader $500

bin run oates for seeding in the spring
germed at 96%

Number

712-246-2189

712-438-2198

712-435-9600

712-302-4656

402-507-6852

712-215-0661

712-370-7309

712-355-1566

$5.50 a bushel 641-344-3875

Location
Shenandoah

Bedford

Minden

Shenandoah

Omaha

Shenandoah

Farragut

Council Bluffs

South of Kent



