

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	Amana washwer and dryer	\$50 each	712-246-2189	Shenandoah
2	x		30-40 steel posts and rolls of barb wire	175 for all	712-438-2198	Bedford
	x		25x18 car port	\$1,800		
3	x		2 kitchen tables w/ leafs, 1 oak 1 gray wood grain	\$50 each	712-435-9600	Minden
	x		yard cart with dump box	\$1,200		
4	x		12 carbon arrows 27" 6 broad 6 field point	\$40	712-302-4656	Shenandoah
	x		black cowboy boots size: 9 1/12	\$50		
5	x		Danburry mint Franklin mint diecast cars		402-507-6852	Omaha
6	x		50's chrome table with leaf	\$200	712-215-0661	Shenandoah
	x		vintage valentine decorations	\$15		
7	x		4 wheel mobility walker with fold storage seat	\$40	712-370-7309	Farragut
8	x		5x8 dually dump box trailer	\$500	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
	x		John Deere Manure Spreader	\$500		
9	x		bin run oates for seeding in the spring germed at 96%	\$5.50 a bushel	641-344-3875	South of Kent
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						